Alvarado ISD

alvaradoisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Burleson ISD

burlesonisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Cleburne ISD

c-isd.com

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Crowley ISD

crowleyisdtx.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

9% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

3,773
489.8
14.5
94.1%
0.6%
100%
905
21.0
100%
69.0%
97.7%

12,718
1,660.3
15.0
93.8%
1.5%
78.6%
1080
17.5
99.0%
79.0%
92.8%

7,054
1,099.3
129
92.8%
1.6%
56.1%
927
17.5
99.0%
69.0%
93.4%

16,956
2,1684
134
92.1%
2.7%
83.8%
857
18.3
99.0%
66.0%
90.4%

Godley

godleyisd.net

ISD

Total Students 3,002
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 5226
Students per Teacher 13.0
Attendance Rate 94.5%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.8%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 75.0%
Average SAT Score 919
Average ACT Score 26.2
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 99.0%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 76.0%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 96.4%
Granbury ISD
granburyisd.org
Total Students 7,933
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 11214
Students per Teacher 14.5
Attendance Rate 94.2%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.7%
9% Tested - SAT/ACT 41.6%
Average SAT Score 1050
Average ACT Score 20.6
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 99.0%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 78.0%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 94.5%
Grandview ISD
gvisd.org
Total Students 1,428
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 186.8
Students per Teacher 12.7
Attendance Rate 96.1%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.00%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 57.0%
Average SAT Score 996
Average ACT Score 19.7
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 85.0%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 100%
Joshua ISD
joshuaisd.org
Total Students 6,020
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 858.9
Students per Teacher 14.3
Attendance Rate 95.0%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.0%
9% Tested - SAT/ACT 89.4%
Average SAT Score 950
Average ACT Score 20.8
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 82%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 98.7%
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Keene ISD

keeneisd.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Mansfield ISD

mansfieldisd.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Rio Vista ISD

rvisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Venus ISD

venusisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

1,097
1711
1.3
94.3%
1.0%
42.9%
1037
294
100%
81.0%
97.9%

35,851
4,787.1
14.8
94.4%
0.9%
88.9%
988
216
99.0%
81.0%
95.0%

967
1413
138
95.2%
0.4%
71.2%
958
17.0
100%
76.0%
96.7%

2,308
331.0
13.8
94.8%
1.4%
28.1%
966
Data N/A
100%
64.0%
94.0%





