Johnson County SCHOOL GUIDE

Texas Education Agency's

T.A.P.R. Texas Academic Performance Report

Published July 2025 with the most current data (December 2024)



Alvarado ISD

alvaradoisd.net

lotal Students	3,//3
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	489.8
Students per Teacher	14.5
Attendance Rate	94.1%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.6%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	100%
Average SAT Score	905
Average ACT Score	21.0
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	69.0%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	97.7%

Burleson ISD

Total Students	12,718
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,660.3
Students per Teacher	15.0
Attendance Rate	93.8%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.5%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	78.6%
Average SAT Score	1080
Average ACT Score	17.5
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99.0%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	79.0%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	92.8%

Cleburne ISD

c-isd.com	
Total Students	7,054
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,099.3
Students per Teacher	12.9
Attendance Rate	92.8%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.6%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	56.1%
Average SAT Score	927
Average ACT Score	17.5
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99.0%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	69.0%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	93.4%

Crowley ISD

crowleyisatx.org	
Total Students	16,956
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	2,168.4
Students per Teacher	13.4
Attendance Rate	92.1%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	2.7%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	83.8%
Average SAT Score	857
Average ACT Score	18.3
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99.0%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	66.0%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	90.4%

Godley ISD

godleyisd.net	
Total Students	3,002
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	522.6
Students per Teacher	13.0
Attendance Rate	94.5%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.8%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	75.0%
Average SAT Score	919
Average ACT Score	26.2
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99.0%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	76.0%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96.4%

Granbury ISD

7,933
1,121.4
14.5
94.2%
0.7%
41.6%
1050
20.6
99.0%
78.0%
94.5%

Grandview ISD

gvisd.org	
Total Students	1,428
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	186.8
Students per Teacher	12.7
Attendance Rate	96.1%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.00%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	57.0%
Average SAT Score	996
Average ACT Score	19.7
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	85.0%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	100%

Joshua ISD

Joshuaisu.org	
Total Students	6,020
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	858.9
Students per Teacher	14.3
Attendance Rate	95.0%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	89.4%
Average SAT Score	950
Average ACT Score	20.8
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	82%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	98.7%

Keene ISD

keeneisd.org

Total Students	1,097
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	171.1
Students per Teacher	11.3
Attendance Rate	94.3%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	42.9%
Average SAT Score	1037
Average ACT Score	29.4
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	81.0%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	97.9%

Mansfield ISD

mansheralsa.org	
Total Students	35,851
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	4,787.1
Students per Teacher	14.8
Attendance Rate	94.4%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.9%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	88.9%
Average SAT Score	988
Average ACT Score	21.6
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99.0%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	81.0%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	95.0%

Rio Vista ISD

i visu.iiet	
Total Students	967
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	141.3
Students per Teacher	13.8
Attendance Rate	95.2%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.4%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	71.2%
Average SAT Score	958
Average ACT Score	17.0
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	76.0%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96.7%

Venus ISD

venusisd.net	
Total Students	2,308
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	331.0
Students per Teacher	13.8
Attendance Rate	94.8%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.4%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	28.1%
Average SAT Score	966
Average ACT Score	Data N/A
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	64.0%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	94.0%

